
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2014 - 2015

Dr. Lance Jasitt Administrative 5057 lpjasitt@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Shirley Laird Faculty 5053 slaird@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Chris Wilson Faculty 5014 chriswilson@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Holly Anthony Faculty 5042 hanthony@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Ann Davis Faculty 5024 anndavis@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Julie Galloway (Chair) Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Darrell Hoy Administrative 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Chuck Craig Administrative 5162 ccraig@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Katie Clark Student 7039 ksclark42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Mr. Billy Segers Student 6646 wcsegers42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Bobby Hodum
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